

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Diamond Vogel sponsors the Woodwork Career Alliance (WCA)

Orange City, IA — Diamond Vogel aligns efforts with the WCA to further support the woodworking industry, and the educational programs designed to help those entering a woodworking career.

About WCA

The Woodwork Career Alliance was founded in 2007 with the mission to support workforce development for the woodworking industry, which includes certification and training of new and existing woodworking professionals as well as students at both high school and post-secondary schools levels.

About Diamond Vogel

Diamond Vogel is a manufacturer of high-quality paint and coatings based in Orange City, Iowa. Founded in 1926, Diamond Vogel provides coating solutions to the industrial, architectural, industrial wood, automotive, aerosol, traffic, and toll manufacturing markets. For more information about Diamond Vogel visit their website at diamondvogel.com.

###

Contact:
Andy Cordova
Director of Industrial Wood Coatings
Diamond Vogel
(920) 467-7850
industrialwood@diamondvogel.com